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Mehed

Ronald Paju, Ivar Turja

Martin_Sepp, Sander Sepp

Karl Kastein, Meelis Ellik

Robert Roost, Mihkel Kdrgesaar

Alar Viherpuu, Risto Viherpuu

Kaarel Pukk, Raigo Rahu

Kusti Aasavali, Peeter Kasin

Marek Udekdll, Jargen-Mark Heinmets

Robin Ivanov, Rainer lvanov

Richard Tamsalu, Lauri Ool

Joosep Praks, Oliver Moring

Segapaar

Toomas Erikso, Irma Jae

Signe Kurvits, Kristo Sikuts

Maario Viherpuu, Gete Kasin

Tanel Kalapudja, Kristiina Lindmets

Erki Valinurm, Minna Raun

Andrus Naulainen, Ege Sepp

Mehed40+

Algis Kalapudja, eero grahv

Segad0+

Jaanar Vares, Liina Solotarjeva

Mart Aru, Maarika Saks

Pere
Oliver Valk, Janek Valk

Par:
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+/-

-14

-12

+3

-13

+3

-12

+1

+5

+5

+11

+12

+17

+11
+20

+10

+14

+11

+21

+27

+33
+5

+11

+3

+13

+32
+6

+3

Sum

66

69
62

-7

-3

-1

+2

+9

+14

+31

+2

+7

+8

+14

+24

+38

+14

+9

+38

-1
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1 2
Par 3 3
Avg 2,4 3,7
Difficulty 1 20
Birdie -1 27
Par 0 10 20
Bogey 1 4 15

3 4 5 6 7 8
33 3 3 3 3
3,8 32 36 32 32 29
21 12 19 9 11 4
2 8 1 6 7 13
16 22 21 21 22 21

15 & 13 1E

9
4
4
8

13
17

11 12 14 15 16 17
33 3 4 4 3 3 3
35 3.3 45 2,8 29 3,2
7 18 15 17 3 5 10
15 2 4 9 7 16 7 6
21 25 20 18 30 24

4 10

18

33
14
6
21

19 20
3 3
29 2,7
6 2
11 17
26 20

21
3
3,2
13
7
23

Tot
66
3,3

184
435
188

%

21%
50%
22%

Dousle Bogey 2 --------------------- 2 %

Trple Bogey 3SR R S N R
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Other >3

Click to the name for opening competition detail page:
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